
Web-figure 1 
 
Participating countries and regions 
 
The maps show the territories for which we received data. Some registries provided data for 
part of their territory only. 
 
Web-figure 1.1 Africa 

Web-figure 1.2 Africa (North) 

Web-figure 1.3 Africa (North West) - Mali, Nigeria and The Gambia 

Web-figure 1.4 Africa (South) - Mauritius and South Africa 

Web-figure 1.5 America (Central and South) 

Web-figure 1.6 America (Central and South) - northern region 

Web-figure 1.7 America (Central and South) - southern region 

Web-figure 1.8 America (Central and South) - Brazil 

Web-figure 1.9 America (North) - Canada 

Web-figure 1.10 America (North) - USA 

Web-figure 1.11 Middle East 

Web-figure 1.12 Asia (East) 

Web-figure 1.13 Asia - northern India 

Web-figure 1.14 Asia - southern India 

Web-figure 1.15 Asia - China 

Web-figure 1.16 Asia - Japan and Korea 

Web-figure 1.17 Asia - Indonesia, Malaysia and Thailand 

Web-figure 1.18 Europe 

Web-figure 1.19 Europe - Russian Federation 

Web-figure 1.20 Europe - Poland and Romania 
Poland, Kielce: this registry covers all the Świętokrzyskie voivodeship 
(province) 

Web-figure 1.21 Europe - Austria and Germany 
Germany, North Rhine-Westphalia: data only for the district of Münster 

Web-figure 1.22 Europe - Switzerland 

Web-figure 1.23 Europe - Italy 

Web-figure 1.24 Europe - Portugal and Spain 

Web-figure 1.25 Europe - France 
France, Burgundy (digestive): data only for Côte-d’Or département 

Web-figure 1.26 Europe - Ireland and UK 
UK (England): the 8 regional registries merged into a single national 
registry in 2103. Survival estimates are reported for 9 standard 
geographic regions. 

Web-figure 1.27 Oceania 

Web-figure 1.28 World (acute lymphoblastic leukaemia in children) 
America (Central and South): Brazil, Brasília Childhood: this registry 
covers the entire Federal District;  
Europe: Spain Childhood: data only for Barcelona province; UK 
Childhood: data only for England and Wales: Scotland provided data 
separately 
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Web-figure 1.1: Africa
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Web-figure 1.2: Africa (North)

page 114 of 175



Web-figure 1.3: Africa (North West) - Mali, Nigeria and The Gambia
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Web-figure 1.4: Africa (South) - Mauritius and South Africa
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Web-figure 1.5: America (Central and South)
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Web-figure 1.6: America (Central and South) - northern region
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Web-figure 1.7: America (Central and South) - southern region
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Web-figure 1.8: America (Central and South) - Brazil

page 120 of 175



Web-figure 1.9: America (North) - Canada
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Web-figure 1.10: America (North) - USA
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Web-figure 1.11: Middle East
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Web-figure 1.12: Asia (East)

page 124 of 175



Web-figure 1.13: Asia - northern India
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Web-figure 1.14: Asia - southern India
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Web-figure 1.15: Asia - China
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Web-figure 1.16: Asia - Japan and Korea
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Web-figure 1.17: Asia - Indonesia, Malaysia and Thailand
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Web-figure 1.18: Europe
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Web-figure 1.19: Europe - Russian Federation
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Web-figure 1.20: Europe - Poland and Romania
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Web-figure 1.21: Europe - Austria and Germany
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Web-figure 1.22: Europe - Switzerland
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Web-figure 1.23: Europe - Italy
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Web-figure 1.24: Europe - Portugal and Spain
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Web-figure 1.25: Europe - France
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Web-figure 1.26: Europe - Ireland and UK
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Web-figure 1.27: Oceania
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Web-figure  1.28:  Acute lymphoblastic leukaemia in childhood 
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